
1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 NYHEGN Jes DEN 2242 210 180 180 180 180 930 120 420 1470

2 MODRZEJEWSKI Bartłomiej POL 5458 210 180 180 180 180 930 120 345 1395

3 HALICKI Kamil POL 3777 210 180 180 180 180 930 120 315 1365

4 HALICKI Łukasz POL 3778 210 180 180 180 180 930 120 266 1316

5 RASMUSSEN Peter DEN 692 210 180 180 180 180 930 120 257 1307

6 HUDÁK Gabriel SVK 1065 210 180 180 180 180 930 120 211 1261

7 PITLANIČ Miroslav SVK 514 210 180 180 180 180 930 120 207 1257

8 SŁOCKI Krzysztof (J) POL 6781 210 180 180 180 180 930 120 81 1131

9 KURGAN Jan POL 3509 210 180 180 180 180 930 120 1050

10 JENSEN Steffen DEN 1006 210 180 180 180 180 930 116 1046

11 DRADRA Dariusz POL 3612 210 180 180 180 180 930 55 985

12 STĘŻALSKI Dariusz POL 3849 210 180 180 180 180 930 43 973

13 URBAN Henryk POL 4023 210 180 180 174 180 924 924

14 GOŁUBOWSKI Roman POL 859 198 180 180 180 180 918 918

15 SŁYŚ Michał POL 6908 210 180 165 169 180 904 904

16 KOPACZ Mateusz POL 6537 183 166 180 180 180 889 889

17 KRUPA Maciej POL 6331 210 180 135 180 180 885 885

18 ZIOBER Czesław POL 2267 210 169 180 145 180 884 884

19 KRUPA Henryk POL 6634 210 179 124 180 180 873 873

20 BAJER Damian (J) POL 6911 210 180 180 180 122 872 872

21 KONGSTED Karsten DEN 640 210 180 170 125 180 865 865

22 WOŹNICA Bartosz (J) POL 6974 169 180 180 180 133 842 842

23 OLEWNIK Michał POL 6403 182 180 120 180 180 842 842

24 BOLKO Oskar POL 5475 210 180 88 180 180 838 838

25 DATA Grzegorz POL 4273 210 180 180 180 75 825 825

26 NOWACZYK Seweryn (J) POL 7097 105 180 180 180 180 825 825

27 KEŠELÁK Jozef SVK 1130 193 167 93 173 180 806 806

28 KARŁOWSKI Bartosz (J) POL 6905 210 161 159 152 117 799 799

29 BETÁK Matej SVK 1142 77 180 180 180 180 797 797

30 KOPACZ Robert POL 6872 122 180 180 103 180 765 765

31 KOSIOR Grzegorz POL 3782 78 142 180 180 162 742 742

32 GORCZYCA Michał (J) POL 6809 210 180 115 180 31 716 716

33 JEŽÍK Michal (J) SVK 1233 54 180 90 180 175 679 679

34 ŚLIWIŃSKI Michał (J) POL 7015 63 95 117 180 128 583 583

35 BADYLAK Filip (J) POL 7036 119 98 58 40 96 411 411
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1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 SŁOCKI Krzysztof (J) POL 6781 210 180 180 180 180 930 930

2 BAJER Damian (J) POL 6911 210 180 180 180 122 872 872

3 WOŹNICA Bartosz (J) POL 6974 169 180 180 180 133 842 842

4 NOWACZYK Seweryn (J) POL 7097 105 180 180 180 180 825 825

5 KARŁOWSKI Bartosz (J) POL 6905 210 161 159 152 117 799 799

6 GORCZYCA Michał (J) POL 6809 210 180 115 180 31 716 716

7 JEŽÍK Michal (J) SVK 1233 54 180 90 180 175 679 679

8 ŚLIWIŃSKI Michał (J) POL 7015 63 95 117 180 128 583 583

9 BADYLAK Filip (J) POL 7036 119 98 58 40 96 411 411
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1 2 3 4 5 F1 F2

1 POCZOBUT Andrzej POL 2013 240 180 180 180 180 960 329 1289

2 MACKUS Rolandas LTU 232 240 180 180 180 180 960 328 1288

3 MACKUS Tomas (J) LTU 459 240 180 180 180 180 960 309 1269

4 SKIBICKI Stanisław POL 3076 240 180 180 180 180 960 298 1258

5 KOCHAŃCZYK Wiktor POL 2620 240 180 180 180 180 960 293 1253

6 KRAWIEC Adam POL 4526 240 180 180 180 180 960 279 1239

7 RÓŻYCKI Krzysztof POL 2537 240 180 180 180 180 960 276 1236

8 ROSONOKS Viktors LAT YL006 240 180 180 180 180 960 256 1216

9 BUKIN Alexei UKR 103 240 180 180 180 173 953 953

10 SKIBICKI Bartłomiej (J) POL 6300 226 180 180 180 180 946 946

11 ANCANS Jurijs (J) LAT YL293 240 158 180 180 180 938 938

12 SOKÓŁ Piotr (J) POL 7136 227 180 166 180 180 933 933

13 ŁUKASZEWICZ Kacper (J) POL 7022 193 147 180 180 180 880 880

14 ŁUKASZEWICZ Andrzej POL 6789 189 148 138 148 180 803 803

15 WIEWIÓRKO Michał POL 6483 104 128 174 152 168 726 726
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1 MACKUS Tomas (J) LTU 459 240 180 180 180 180 960 960

2 SKIBICKI Bartłomiej (J) POL 6300 226 180 180 180 180 946 946

3 ANCANS Jurijs (J) LAT YL293 240 158 180 180 180 938 938

4 SOKÓŁ Piotr (J) POL 7136 227 180 166 180 180 933 933

5 ŁUKASZEWICZ Kacper (J) POL 7022 193 147 180 180 180 880 880
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1 PLACHETKA Piotr POL 1969 240 180 180 180 180 960 388 1348

2 GĄSIOROWSKI Mariusz POL 3960 240 180 180 180 180 960 376 1336

3 CZOP Zbigniew POL 4242 240 180 180 180 180 960 357 1317

4 WŁODARCZYK Jerzy POL 2998 240 180 180 180 180 960 150 1110

5 KARCZMARCZYK Maciej POL 6310 240 180 180 180 180 960 960

6 ROMAN Marek POL 2370 238 180 180 180 180 958 958

7 BUREK Edward POL 2588 240 180 180 29 167 796 796
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